
SNACC SYSTEM
Airtime - Monthly Report
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Airtime (seconds) -

February

February 2019

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 3,701.6     3,823.6          3,498.6       3,977.4      3,775.7      3,845.2      3,645.4      -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 586.4       611.8            581.9          623.4         579.2         569.2         629.1         -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 103.7       99.4              106.1          102.7         112.4         109.6         115.3         -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 298.5       308.4            312.4          321.2         314.6         310.1         303.8         -            -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 3,701.6     3,823.6          3,498.6       3,977.4      3,775.7      3,845.2      3,645.4      3,665.4      -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 586.4       611.8            581.9          623.4         579.2         569.2         629.1         616.4         -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 103.7       99.4              106.1          102.7         112.4         109.6         115.3         103.4         -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 298.5       308.4            312.4          321.2         314.6         310.1         303.8         295.6         -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 3,701.6     3,823.6          3,498.6       3,977.4      3,775.7      3,845.2      3,645.4      3,665.4      3,627.6      -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 586.4       611.8            581.9          623.4         579.2         569.2         629.1         616.4         584.7         -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 103.7       99.4              106.1          102.7         112.4         109.6         115.3         103.4         112.3         -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 298.5       308.4            312.4          321.2         314.6         310.1         303.8         295.6         292.6         -            -            -            -            

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 3,701.6     3,823.6          3,498.6       3,977.4      3,775.7      3,845.2      3,645.4      3,665.4      3,627.6      3,556.5      -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 586.4       611.8            581.9          623.4         579.2         569.2         629.1         616.4         584.7         638.3         -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 103.7       99.4              106.1          102.7         112.4         109.6         115.3         103.4         112.3         105.9         -            -            -            

Average (min): 298.5       308.4            312.4          321.2         314.6         310.1         303.8         295.6         292.6         296.4         -            -            -            

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 3,701.6     3,823.6          3,498.6       3,977.4      3,775.7      3,845.2      3,645.4      3,665.4      3,627.6      3,556.5      3,590.9      -            -            

Maximum (min): 586.4       611.8            581.9          623.4         579.2         569.2         629.1         616.4         584.7         638.3         520.7         -            -            

Minimum (min): 103.7       99.4              106.1          102.7         112.4         109.6         115.3         103.4         112.3         105.9         99.1           -            -            

Average (min): 298.5       308.4            312.4          321.2         314.6         310.1         303.8         295.6         292.6         296.4         289.6         -            -            

Dec-17. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 3,701.6     3,823.6          3,498.6       3,977.4      3,775.7      3,845.2      3,645.4      3,665.4      3,627.6      3,556.5      3,590.9      3,311.3      -            

Maximum (min): 586.4       611.8            581.9          623.4         579.2         569.2         629.1         616.4         584.7         638.3         520.7         515.0         -            

Minimum (min): 103.7       99.4              106.1          102.7         112.4         109.6         115.3         103.4         112.3         105.9         99.1           92.5           -            

Average (min): 298.5       308.4            312.4          321.2         314.6         310.1         303.8         295.6         292.6         296.4         289.6         276.0         -            

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 3,331.5     -                -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 588.6       -                -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 100.0       -                -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 268.7       -                -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 3,331.5     3,405.8          -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 588.6       541.1            -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 100.0       101.1            -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 268.7       274.7            -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-18. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 3,331.5     3,405.8          3,198.7       -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 588.6       541.1            552.9          -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 100.0       101.1            107.1          -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 268.7       274.7            285.6          -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            
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Southern Nevada Area Communications Council (SNACC)

6000 E. Rochelle Ave.

Las Vegas, NV

Phone: (702) 455-7390

Fax: (702) 434-4276


